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LISTE DES ETUDIANTS PAR VERSION D'ETAPE ET PAR GROUPE
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LHENT2  200  L2 Entrainement sportifVersion d'étape :

GROUPE 1Groupe :

32115045
32201422
32205460
32203265
32207819
32206591
32202294
32202090

32009491
32013707
32204992
32206607
32204146
32202951
32104231
32208875
32208859
32114492
32014666
32209646
32203161
32201955
32124289
32202767
32124345
32111469
32224035
32112580
32200457
32224016
32201903
32111373

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

ABBAS
AMMOUCHE HEUCLIN
ANGUE
BAILLARGE
BENAILY
BENARROCH
BERTRAND
BESENVAL-
DESSERTENNE
BOUDERSAYA
BOURBIA
BRODIN
BRUN
BUTKOVIC
CHOULEUR
CRETE
DAUNAY
DE SOUSA
DIOP
DJONDO
DUCROT
DUNOUVION
EGLOFF
EL NAJJAR
ESANNARHI
FOURNIER
GEOFFROY
GRASSET
HADDAD
LEGER
NALESSO
NOUGARET
SEVESTRE

Nom

REYAN
ZORAN
YOAN
BASTIEN
NOE
RUBEN
LUCAS
PAUL

HANNA
ABDEL-KARIM
DORIAN
THEO
MATHIS
LEA
TIM
CHARLY
ANTHONY
DJIBRIL
GOVI
QUENTIN
ALBAN
GUILLAUME
ABDALLAH
ADAM
LUCAS
LUCAS
ANTOINE
LENA
LILO
CAMILLE
JUDIE
BENJAMIN

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

32

Collection : L2 ENT
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LHENT2  200  L2 Entrainement sportifVersion d'étape :

GROUPE 2Groupe :

32203080
32214243
32207777
32209586
32204792
32211514
32106600
32013425
32014199
32009188
32201229
32114703
32201926
32017492
32201012
32212673
32204469
32203829
32210079
32102004
32210546
32315100
32203154
32204004
32007472
32203304
32207526
32016492
32211688
32210479
32214104

Numéro

Nombre d'étudiants :

HENRI
HOEZ
HUREL
JOUBE
JOUNIAUX
JOY RAJKUMAR
KEDDAR
LAGARRIGUE
LEBON
LECOQ
LHERBE
LOEMBA
MAHDADI
MARC
MARCASTEL
MEGOU
MELLAT
MEUNIER
OLIVARES
PELLEGRIS
PERRIN
RAKOTOMANGA
RAKOTONDRAMANGA
REKIK
RODRIGUEZ
ROQUES
SARRAZIN
TERRAK
TINTI
VILACA
VILLEMAUD

Nom

THOMAS
SACHA
MATHIEU
ROBIN
ANTOINE
AJAY
BRYAN
HUGO
JONATHAN
VINCENT
VALENTIN
BRADLEY
AYMEN
DAYAN
MAXENCE
AMINE
MATEO
BENOIT
FRANCISCO
MATTHIS
CLEMENT
TOM
ELIOT
AMINE
NICOLAS
BASTIEN
NOA
ANISSE
UGO
ADRIEN
BASILE

Prénom

Enseignant(s) :

Commentaire

31

Collection : L2 ENT


